
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 

No. 
574 
17 

194 
484 
361 
202 
499 
527 
12 

101 
80 

417 
223 
811 
454 
36 

525 
212 
103 
312 
151 
637 
929 
81 

740 
412 
221 
250 
74 

529 
109 
21 

144 
391 

4 
523 
220 
153 
712 
190 
719 
229 
26 

Name 
Gyan Doensen 
Áron Katona 
Jonathan Frank 
Dex Kooiker 
Lenny Geisseler 
Ryan Oppliger 
Dani Heitink 
Mick Kennedy 
Lennox Willmann 
Marius Adomaitis 
Frederik Rahn Stampe 
Jayson Van Drunen 
Emil Ziemer 
Mark Tanneberger 
Jan Jasper Koiv 
Finn Lange 
Moritz Firl 
Jacob Bloch 
Martin Kettlitz Coll 
Noe Zumstein 
Dawid Zaremba 
Jan-Marten Paju 
Moritz Ernecker 
Vencislav Toshev 
Travis Leok 
Luca Frank 
Tim Engelmann 
Kjetil Oswald 
Ricards Murasko 
Maxime Lucas 
Oliver Jüngling 
Anthony Caspari 
Paul Kipping 
Luis Santeusanio 
Philipp Garcke 
Marius U Simonsen 
Oleksandr Kyienko 
Max Meyer 
Toni Ziemer 
Henrik Herrmann 
Simon Hahn 
Michal Psiuk 
Kyshara Das 

FNM 
KNMV 
MAMS 
DMSB 
KNMV 
FMS 
FMS 
KNMV 
KNMV 
DMSB 
LMSF 
DMU 
KNMV 
FMS 
DMSB 
SML 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMU 
DMSB 
FMS 
PZM 
EMF 
AMF 
BMF 
EMF 
DMSB 
DMSB 
FMS 
LaMSF 
FMB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
FMS 
DMSB 
DMU 
FMU 
DMSB 
FMS 
DMSB 
DMSB 
PZM 
KNMV 

Nat/Hometown 
NLD/ Swalmen 

HUN/ Ajka 

DEU/ Bremervörde

NLD/ Staphorst 

CHE/ Rothenburg 

SWZ/ Forel 

NLD/Kamperveen 

NLD/ De Lier 

DEU/ Wolfsburg 

LTU/ Šiauliai 

DNK/ Brabrand 

NLD/ Eindhoven 

DEU/ Unterwasser

DEU/ Finsterwalde

FIN/ Vantaa 

DEU/ Eggesin 

DEU/ Ruhland 

DNK/ thisted 

DEU/ Peitz 

CHE/ Kuenten 

POL/ ukowo 

EST/ Tallinn 

AUT/Berg im Atter

BGR/ Sofia 

EST/ Tartu 

DEU/Rasdorf 

DEU/ Hainichen 

CHE/ St. Gallen 

LTV/ Riga 

BEL/ Paal 

DEU/ Neuwied 

DEU/ Kloster Veßr

DEU/ Leisnig 

CHE/ Langnau am

DEU/ Willich 

DNK/ Holmegaard

UKR/ trebukhov 

DEU/ Allersberg 

DEU/Unterwasser 

DEU/ Elsterheide 

DEU/ Wimsheim 

POL/ Bi?goraj 

NLD/ Enschede 

Trademark 
Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Kawasaki 

Husqvarna 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

Yamaha 

KTM 

GasGas 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

 KTM  

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Entrant / Team  
Husqvarna SKS-Racing NL Team 

HTS Team 

Schmicker Racing 

Bloody Harry Energy - RGS MX Team 

iXS-MXGP-Team 

Heitinktransport.nl 

Motocross AAD 

Rynopower Germany powered Kaczmare

KMP Honda Racing 

Becker Racing 

SHR Motorsports-Yamaha Motor Europe 

Kosak Racing Team 

ADAC Hansa MX Junior Team 

ADAC Berlin Brandenburg e.V. 

Becker Racing 

ADAC Berlin Brandenburg e.V. 

Vogelsang Powersports 

MEFO SPORT RACING TEAM 

AMX Racing 

Team Bauerschmidt MB33 

MX-Handel Racing 

ADAC Hessen Thüringen e.V., Mefo Spor

Kosak Racing Team 

Rynopower Germany powered Kaczmare

Becker Racing 

ADAC Hessen Thüringen MX Masters Roo

GripMesser.com Racing Team 

Vogelsang Powersports Yamaha 

ADAC Nordrhein e.V. 

Becker Racing 

Werthmann Racing Team by Mefo Sport 

Meyer Racing Team 

Kosak Racing Team / ADAC Pfalz e.V. 

Mefo Sport Racing Team 

KEMCO Management 

Laps 
4 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
1 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
2 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 

Best Tm 
1:57.401 
1:59.141 
2:00.001 
2:00.747 
2:01.008 
2:01.045 
2:01.574 
2:01.752 
2:01.901 
2:02.079 
2:02.332 
2:02.830 
2:02.869 
2:03.216 
2:03.321 
2:03.371 
2:03.776 
2:03.817 
2:04.016 
2:04.458 
2:04.910 
2:05.017 
2:05.028 
2:05.302 
2:05.482 
2:05.640 
2:05.852 
2:05.914 
2:06.377 
2:06.407 
2:06.944 
2:06.978 
2:08.874 
2:08.876 
2:09.202 
2:09.237 
2:09.635 
2:09.693 
2:10.862 
2:11.508 
2:12.527 
2:13.160 
2:17.139 

Diff 

1.740 
2.600 
3.346 
3.607 
3.644 
4.173 
4.351 
4.500 
4.678 
4.931 
5.429 
5.468 
5.815 
5.920 
5.970 
6.375 
6.416 
6.615 
7.057 
7.509 
7.616 
7.627 
7.901 
8.081 
8.239 
8.451 
8.513 
8.976 
9.006 
9.543 
9.577 

11.473 
11.475 
11.801 
11.836 
12.234 
12.292 
13.461 
14.107 
15.126 
15.759 
19.738 

In Lap 
4 
2 
3 
2 
3 
2 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
2 
2 
1 
3 
3 
3 
3 
2 
3 
3 
2 
2 
3 
3 
3 
2 
1 
2 
1 
3 
3 
2 
2 
2 
3 
3 
3 
1 
3 
3 
1 
2 

Best Spee
50,596 
49,857 
49,500 
49,194 
49,088 
49,073 
48,859 
48,788 
48,728 
48,657 
48,556 
48,360 
48,344 
48,208 
48,167 
48,147 
47,990 
47,974 
47,897 
47,727 
47,554 
47,514 
47,509 
47,405 
47,337 
47,278 
47,198 
47,175 
47,002 
46,991 
46,792 
46,780 
46,092 
46,091 
45,975 
45,962 
45,821 
45,800 
45,391 
45,168 
44,821 
44,608 
43,314 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 
Weather: sunny 15 degrees, dry track 
#222 without transponder 

Printed: 03.09.2022 11:50:26 

Official Timing camp-company.de / mwraceconsulting.com Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  MW Race Consulting 

posted at:             h
Reg. Nr.: MX-12970/22

44. ADAC Motocross Jauer 
ADAC MX Junior Cup 85 

Practice 

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 11:28:18 

Am Hahneberg 1,650 Km 

03.09.2022 11:25 

Timekeeping Steffen Kirchhof:                                                    Clerk of the course Uwe Petzold:

DMSB Steward Karsten Schneider:                                  
Race Director Marcel Dornhöfer:        
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Pos 
44 
45 

No. 
8 

222 

Name 
Jannis Sacher 
Mika Plaas 

FNM 
DMSB 
DMSB 

Nat/Hometown 
DEU/ Lichtenberg 

DEU/ Dortmund 

Trademark 
Husqvarna 

KTM 

Entrant / Team  
TKS Racing Team 

HPM Racing 

Laps 
2 

Best Tm 
2:18.816 

Diff 
21.415 

In Lap 
2 
0 

Best Spee
42,790 

- 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 
Weather: sunny 15 degrees, dry track 
#222 without transponder 
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Am Hahneberg 1,650 Km 

03.09.2022 11:25 
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DMSB Steward Karsten Schneider:                                  
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